Numer

530

568

569

531

532

570

533

571

534

572

573

574

575

576

577

579

578

580

535

536

581

537

582

583

584

538

539

540

541

585

586

566

542

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

Nazwisko i imi¢

AMBROSZKO WERONIKA

ANDZINSKI SZYMON
ARTWIK-SIERON ALLAN
BANKOWSKA WIKTORIA
BARTKOWIAK HANNA
BAK MATEUSZ
BEDNARCZYK ELENA
BROZIO FABIAN
BURSIEWICZ ZUZANNA

BUZYCKI MARCEL

CHRZANOWSKI REMIGIUSZ

CIUNCZYK KAROL

CZARKOWSKI BARTOSZ

CZUBIK JAN
DAWIEC TYMOTEUSZ
DABROWSKI ADAM

DABROWSKI MICHAL

DOBROWOLSKI MIKOtAJ

DOLGAN JULIA
DUDZIAK MAJA
DURKIEWICZ ADRIAN
GAJDA MARTYNA
GIERACH JAKUB
GOLUNSKI BLAZEJ
GOSIENIECKI PAWEL
GORNY NATALIA
GOZDZ MALGORZATA
GRAJDURA NINA
GRUDA ZOFIA
GRZESKOWIAK JAN
GRZYMKOWSKI JAN
GUMIENNY KUBA
GURDZOLEK ALICJA
IAROKHOVICH IVAN
JABLONSKI MACIEJ
JANUS DAWID
JANCZAK MICHAL
JASKOLSKI WOJCIECH
JEDOWSKI JAKUB

JOZWIAK MATYLDA

Rok urodzenia Miejscowosé

2008

2008

2009

2008

2009

2010

2010

2009

2010

2008

2008

2010

2010

2010

2008

2008

2009

2010

2010

2008

2010

2008

2009

2010

2010

2008

2010

2009

2010

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

2008

2008

2010

2009

STALOWA WOLA
GREBOCIN
KIELCE

OPOLE
MOSINA
MAKOWARSKO
GIZYCKO

ELK

KLEOSIN
MEAWA

ELK
BIALYSTOK
KRASNE
RZESZOW
ZIELONKI
WARSZAWA
GNIEZNO
KRAKOW
KWIDZYN
KRAKOW
POZNAN
DEBICA
NIEMCZ
KARTUZY
PUSZCZYKOWO
ZYWIEC
KIELCE
TARNOW
MASLOWO
WARSZAWA
ELK
WROCLAW
NIEPRUSZEWO
KRAKOW
BYDGOSZCZ
SIEDLEC
GDANSK
TARNOWO PODGORNE
susz

OBERAUDORF

MP Junior Mtodszy (15-17 lat)

Klub

TMKS CHAMPION
TS AKWEDUKT

UKS CITYZEN

KS POSNANIA

FUNDACJA CZAS NA BYDGOSZCZ
MKS MEDYK GIZYCKO

UKS MOS EtK

3T BIALYSTOK

KU AZS UAM POZNAN

UKS MOS ELK

3T BIALYSTOK

SWIMTRI RZESZOW

KSW STAL RZESZOW
SPORTWISE

UKS G-8 BIELANY WARSZAWA
GST GNIEZNO

SPORTWISE

KTS IRONMAN

SPORTWISE

KS POSNANIA
SWIMTRIRZESZOW

FUNDACJA CZAS NA BYDGOSZCZ
GKS CARTUSIA

KS POSNANIA

SPORTWISE KRAKOW
SPORTLOVE KIELCE

SWIM TRI RZESZOW

GKS CARTUSIA

UKS G-8 BIELANY WARSZAWA
UKS MOS ELK

LITWIN TRIATHLON ELITE
UCZNIOWSKI KLUB SPORTOWY
SPORTWISE

FUNDACJA CZAS NABYDGOSZCZ
KS POSNANIA

TROJMIEJSKA AKADEMIA TRIATHLONU
UCZNIOWSKI KLUB SPORTOWY
KTS IRONMAN KWIDZYN

KU AZS UAM POZNAN

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL



Numer

594

543

595

596

597

598

544

599

600

601

545

602

546

547

603

604

548

605

606

607

549

550

608

551

609

552

610

611

612

613

553

614

554

615

555

616

617

618

556

619

620

Nazwisko i imie
KACPERSKI IGOR
KASZTELAN LUCJA
KHOURYN SEMEON
KISIELNICKI FILIP
KLESSA KACPER
KLOSOWSKI WOJCIECH
KOPER JULIA

KOROL WIKTOR
KOWALCZYK SEBASTIAN
KUCZKO TOMASZ
KUKUCZ-LEGIEN MAGDALENA
KUREK ANTONI
LULKIEWICZ URSZULA
LAWNICZAK MARIA
£0S KACPER

MACHON JULIUSZ
MANKOWSKA ALICJA
MAZIK FRANCISZEK
MAZUR MACIEJ
MENTEL IGOR

MICHNA MAJA

MILOSZ FAUSTYNA
MEYNARCZYK MARCEL
MOCZULSKA MAGDALENA
MOSIEJKO ALEKSANDER
NAPOROWSKA LENA
ODOLECKI KONRAD
OSOBLIWY FILIP
PASZKE NIKODEM
PATER JAKUB

PATRON ALEKSANDRA
PAWLICKI KONRAD
PESZT MARTYNA
PESZT MICHAL
PIENIAZEK SARA
PISANKO FRANCISZEK
PODSKOK LEONARD
PONIEWAZ IGOR
PREDKA WIKTORIA
REUT SZYMON

ROBAK FILIP

Rok urodzenia Miejscowosé

2008

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2009

2008

2010

2010

2010

2010

2008

2010

2008

2010

2010

2009

2008

2008

2009

2010

2010

2009

2009

2008

2010

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2008

2008

2008

2008

2010

2010

2010

2008

OLSZTYN
KWIDZYN
KOLO
KWIDZYN
BYDGOSZCZ
ILAWA
POZNAN
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
SZCZECIN
KRAKOW
KICIN
BIALYSTOK
KAZIMIERZ BISKUPI
MAREZA
OZOROWICE
OLSZTYN
ZABRZE
BYSTRZYCA
GDYNIA
STARE BABICE
KARTUZY
KIELCE
OLSZTYN
GDANSK
NOWINY

ELK
PODZAMCZE
PRZETOCZYNO
RUMIA
KWIDZYN
GNIEZNO
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
DABROWA
TARNOWO PODGORNE
LUBLIN
TORUN

ILAWA

KARTUZY

Klub

WMKS OLSZTYNSKA SZKOLKA TRIATHLONU
KTS IRONMAN

MLUKS TRIATHLON KOLO

KTS IRONMAN

FUNDACJA CZAS NA BYDGOSZCZ
ORKA ILAWA

KU AZS UAM POZNAN

UKS G-8 BIELANY WARSZAWA
FUNDACJA CZAS NABYDGOSZCZ
KS IRONMAN SZCZECIN
SPORTWISE

KS POSNANIA

KONINSKA AKADEMIA TRIATHLONU
KTS IRONMAN

LITWIN TRIATHLON ELITE

WMKS OLSZTYNSKA SZKOLKA TRIATHLONU
WIODACY LUDOWY KLUB SPORTOWY
LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU

AZS AWF KATOWICE

UKS G-8 BIELANY WARSZAWA

GKS CARTUSIA

SPORTLOVE TRIATHLON KIELCE
WMKS OLSZTYNSKA SZKOLKA TRIATHLONU
TROJMIEJSKA AKADEMIA TRIATHLONU
SPORTLOVE KIELCE

UKS MOS ELK

KTS IRONMAN

TRI TALENT TEAM

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

KTS IRONMAN

GTT DIAMENT GNIEZNO

SPORTWISE KRAKOW

SPORTWISE KRAKOW

SPORTWISE

UCZNIOWSKI KLUB SPORTOWY
UCZNIOWSKI KLUB SPORTOWY
LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU
TORUNSKI MKS CHAMPIONS

ORKA ILAWA

GKS CARTUSIA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL



Numer

529

557

558

559

621

560

622

623

561

624

625

626

562

627

628

629

567

630

631

632

633

563

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

564

565

Nazwisko i imie
ROZYCKA LENA
SALINSKA NATALIA
SALZMAN KORNELIA
SENDAL LENA
SIEJAKOWSKI JAN
SIKORA JULIA
SKOWRONEK BARTOSZ
SKRABA MARCIN
SELABIK NADIA
SEAWINSKI BARTLOMIEJ
SOBIECH FRANCISZEK
SOKOL PRZEMYSLAW
STANISLAWSKA ALEKSANDRA
STANISZEWSKI PIOTR
STEC MAKSYM
SZUMIELUK FRANCISZEK
SZYMANSKI JAKUB
SCISLEWSKI TOMASZ
TALARCZYK JAN
TOMCZAK TYMON
TREDER OLAF

TUPACZ WIKTORIA
TYSZER SZYMON
ULIANYTSKYI ARTEM
WALESIUK MAKSYMILIAN
WAWRZOS DAWID
WIATROWSKI EMIL
WOJCIECHOWSKI IGOR
WOJTKOWIAK PAWEL
WROBLEWSKI DENIS
ZAJAC MICHAL
ZAMKOWSKI MIKOLAJ
ZAWRZYKRAJ JOACHIM
ZDROJEWSKI DAWID
ZIELINSKI DAWID
ZEBROWSKAALICJA

ZUK HANNA

Rok urodzenia Miejscowosé

2010 LUBICZ DOLNY
2010 KWIDZYN
2010 SLESIN

2010 GDANSK
2010 KWIDZYN
2008 POZNAN
2009 BORKOWO
2009 ZABIERZOW
2008 KROSNO
2008 KIELCE

2009 LUBLIN

2008 RZESZOW
2010 CZERWIN
2008 ELK

2008 GDANSK
2010 BIALYSTOK
2010 GIZYCKO
2010 TORUN

2010 GDANSK
2008 GDANSK
2010 GRZYBNO
2008 KRASNOSIELC
2010 REDA

2010 BYDGOSZCZ
2010 BIALYSTOK
2008 GAJEWO
2010 JUSZKOWO
2010 POZNAN
2010 SZCZECIN
2008 GDANSK
2010 KRAKOW
2008 GDANSK
2009 POZNAN
2008 TORUN

2009 SZCZECIN
2009 BYDGOSZCZ
2010 POZNAN

Klub

TMKS CHAMPIONS TORUN

KTS IRONMAN KWIDZYN

KONINSKA AKADEMIA TRIATHLONU
TROJMIEJSKA AKADEMIA TRIATHLONU
KTS IRONMAN

KU AZS UAM POZNAN

TROJMIEJSKA AKADEMIA TRIATHLONU
SPORTWISE

SWIM TRI RZESZOW

TS AKWEDUKT KIELCE

LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU

UKS MOS EtK

TRI TALENT TEAM

3T BIALYSTOK

MKS MEDYK GIZYCKO

TMKS CHAMPIONS

TROJMIEJSKA AKADEMIA TRIATHLONU
TROJMIEJSKA AKADEMIA TRIATHLONU
GKS CARTUSIA

AAF OSTROLEKA

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

FUNDACJA CZAS NABYDGOSZCZ

MKS MEDYK GIZYCKO

TRI TALENT TEAM

KS POSNANIA

KS IRONMAN SZCZECIN

TRI TALENT TEAM

SPORTWISE

TROJMIEJSKA AKADEMIA TRIATHLONU
KS POSNANIA

CHAMPIONS

MKP SZCZECIN

FUNDACJA CZAS NABYDGOSZCZ

KS POSNANIA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL



